
5° ANNO-1° SEMESTRE 

CORSO 
INTEGRATO 

COMMISSIONE SESSIONE 

  Gennaio-Febbraio- 
Marzo 

Giugno-Luglio Settembre-Ottobre 

Endodonzia Riccitiello F, Simeone M, Ausiello P., 
Spagnuolo G.  

26/01/2026 
23/02/2026 
20/03/2026 

25/06/2026 
20/07/2026 

DA DEFINIRE 

Parodontologia II Ramaglia L, Cafiero C. 22/01/2026 
19/02/2026 
12/03/2026 

 

18/06/2026 
09/07/2026 

24/09/2026 
08/10/2026 

 
Ortodonzia II 

  

Valletta R. D’Antò V.,  

13/01/2025 
10/02/2025 
03/03/2025 

11/06/2025 
09/07/2025 

10/09/2025 
15/10/2025 

 
Protesi II 
(5°anno) 

 
Prof. Zarone, Prof. Sorrentino R. 

20/01/2026 
12/02/2026 
05/03/2026 

22/06/2026 
16/07/2026 

17/09/2026 
08/10/2026 

 

*Le date sono da verificare sul sito web docenti  
 

 
 

 



 


