

5° ANNO-1° SEMESTRE

CORSO INTEGRATO	COMMISSIONE	SESSIONE		
		Gennaio-Febbraio-Marzo	Giugno-Luglio	Settembre-Ottobre
Endodontia	Riccitiello F, Simeone M, Ausiello P., Spagnuolo G.	26/01/2026 23/02/2026 20/03/2026	25/06/2026 20/07/2026	DA DEFINIRE
Parodontologia II	Ramaglia L, Cafiero C.	22/01/2026 19/02/2026 12/03/2026	18/06/2026 09/07/2026	24/09/2026 08/10/2026
Ortodonzia II	Valletta R. D'Antò V.,	13/01/2025 10/02/2025 03/03/2025	11/06/2025 09/07/2025	10/09/2025 15/10/2025
Protesi II (5°anno)	Prof. Zarone, Prof. Sorrentino R.	20/01/2026 12/02/2026 05/03/2026	22/06/2026 16/07/2026	17/09/2026 08/10/2026

***Le date sono da verificare sul sito web docenti**

